May 01 2024 (08:12)

India Rail Info

SMVT Bengaluru - Jasidih Special Fare One Way SF Special/06597ax - SF - ER

SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to JSME/Jasidih Junction
38h 55m - 2306 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon

# Code ([Station Name

1 |sSMvB
2 |Im

3 |KPD
4 |PER
5 |TVT
6 |NLR
7 |BzZA
8 |VSKP
9 |vzm
10 |BBS
11 |cTC
12 |BHC
13 |BLS
14 |KGP
15 |DKAE
16 |BWN
17 |DGR
18 |ASN
19 [JMT
20 |MDP
21 |JSME

SMVT Bengaluru
Jolarpettai Junction
Katpadi Junction
Perambur
Tiruvottiyur

Nellore

Vijayawada Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Dankuni Junction
Barddhaman Junction
Durgapur

Asansol Junction
Jamtara

Madhupur Junction
Jasidih Junction

May 01 2024 (08:12)

Arrives (Avg

12:53
14:08
15:50
16:00
19:38
23:10
05:45
07:00
12:45
13:20
15:13
15:56
17:55
20:35
21:28
22:17
22:49
23:27
23:57
00:55
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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